1:30

1:45

1:55

2:00

2:55

3:15

3:30

Model Water Efficient Landscape Ordinance Pre-Webinar
Implementation and Compliance Challenges
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 1:30pm — 3:30pm

Agenda
Introduction and Overview

MWELO Revision Review
Julie Saare-Edmonds, Department of Water Resources (DWR)

Compliance
Julie Saare-Edmonds, DWR

MWELO Implementation and Enforcement
Russell Ackerman, City of Santa Monica
David Khorram, City of Long Beach

Gabe Osburn, City of Santa Rosa

Q&A

Conclusion

Ajourn



8:30

8:45

9:00

9:45

10:15

10:25

10:40

10:55

11:40

12:20

12:30

Model Water Efficient Landscape Ordinance
In-Person Workshop
Wednesday, May 18, 2016 8:30am — 12:30pm
1114 Yuba Street, Marysville, CA 95901

Agenda

Introduction and Overview

Changing Mindset for MWELO Compliance
Briana Seapy, Kearns & West, Inc

MWELO Revisions and Landscape Principles Part 1
Briana Seapy, Kearns & West, Inc
Julie Saare-Edmonds, Department of Water Resources (DWR)

MWELO Revisions and Landscape Principles Part 2
Don Franklin, Hunter Industries

Break

MWELO Revisions and Landscape Principles Part 2
Don Franklin, Hunter Industries

Water Budget Activity
Don Franklin, Hunter Industries

Challenges and Strategies: Sample Compliant Plan vs. Noncompliant
Plan

Wendy Williams, City of West Sacramento

Chris Surawski, City of West Sacramento

Landscape Plans Breakout Session
Wendy Williams, City of West Sacramento
Chris Surawski, City of West Sacramento

Debrief

Adjourn



1:30

1:35

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:10

3:30

Model Water Efficient Landscape Ordinance Post-Webinar
Implementation and Compliance Challenges
Thursday, May 19, 2016 1:30pm — 3:30pm

Agenda
Introduction and Overview
Recap of the Key Points of the MWELO

Community Perspective on Water-Efficient Landscaping
Nashelley Kaplan Dailey, WaterNow Alliance

Outdoor Landscape Water Efficiency
Nashelley Kaplan Dailey, WaterNow Alliance

How to Connect MWELO to Landscape Efforts
Nashelley Kaplan Dailey, WaterNow Alliance

Q&A

Adjourn



