Model Water Efficient Landscape Ordinance Pre-Webinar Implementation and Compliance Challenges

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 1:30pm – 3:30pm

Agenda

1:30	Introduction and Overview
1:45	MWELO Revision Review Julie Saare-Edmonds, Department of Water Resources (DWR)
1:55	Compliance Julie Saare-Edmonds, DWR
2:00	MWELO Implementation and Enforcement Russell Ackerman, City of Santa Monica David Khorram, City of Long Beach Gabe Osburn, City of Santa Rosa
2:55	Q&A
3:15	Conclusion
3:30	Ajourn

Model Water Efficient Landscape Ordinance In-Person Workshop

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 8:30am – 12:30pm 1114 Yuba Street, Marysville, CA 95901

Agenda

8:30	Introduction and Overview
8:45	Changing Mindset for MWELO Compliance
	Briana Seapy, Kearns & West, Inc
9:00	MWELO Revisions and Landscape Principles Part 1
	Briana Seapy, Kearns & West, Inc
	Julie Saare-Edmonds, Department of Water Resources (DWR)
9:45	MWELO Revisions and Landscape Principles Part 2
	Don Franklin, Hunter Industries
10:15	Break
10.13	bieak
10:25	MWELO Revisions and Landscape Principles Part 2
	Don Franklin, Hunter Industries
10:40	Water Budget Activity
	Don Franklin, Hunter Industries
10:55	Challenges and Strategies: Sample Compliant Plan vs. Noncompliant
	Plan
	Wendy Williams, City of West Sacramento
	Chris Surawski, City of West Sacramento
11:40	Landscape Plans Breakout Session
	Wendy Williams, City of West Sacramento
	Chris Surawski, City of West Sacramento
12:20	Debrief
12:30	Adjourn

Model Water Efficient Landscape Ordinance Post-Webinar Implementation and Compliance Challenges

Thursday, May 19, 2016 1:30pm – 3:30pm

Agenda

1:30	Introduction and Overview
1:35	Recap of the Key Points of the MWELO
2:00	Community Perspective on Water-Efficient Landscaping Nashelley Kaplan Dailey, WaterNow Alliance
2:30	Outdoor Landscape Water Efficiency Nashelley Kaplan Dailey, WaterNow Alliance
3:00	How to Connect MWELO to Landscape Efforts Nashelley Kaplan Dailey, WaterNow Alliance
3:10	Q&A
3:30	Adjourn